
Latest Update: 25/08/2025

Co
n

ti
n

en
ta

l C
h

. C
ad

et
s

W
o

rl
d 

Ch
. C

ad
et

s
POINTS

1 700 2000

2 490 1400

3 350 1000

4 252 720

5 182 520

6   112 320

7 84 240

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

2nd place

1st place

1/32nd 

1/16th 

7th place

5th place

3rd place

IJF Cadets Mixed Teams World Ranking List

The Cadets Mixed Teams World Ranking List will consist of points from 
Continental Championships Mixed Teams and World Championships Mixed Team

The points for each Cadets Mixed Teams Championships will expire as 
follows:

⚫ In the first 12 months after the Cadets Championship the points will count 100%
⚫After 12 months points will be reduced to 50%
⚫After 24 months points will be reduced to 0%

The dividing line is the following week (week number) in which the Championship was held.
Beginning of the week is defined as Monday. 
Exception: For the equal treatment of all Continents, the Continental Championships will be treated as they were held 
on week number 26 regardless of the week number that they are organized in. The points reduction/expiration will be 
done on Monday of week 27.

The Ranking:

The results will count starting from World Mixed Teams Championships 2017. 
Points will be allocated even if no match was won.

Additional Rules:

In case of equality of total points, the higher ranking will be decided by:

⚫ The highest sum of the current points from all World Mixed Team Cadet Championships.
⚫ The highest sum of the current points from all Continental Mixed Team Championships.

For any questions, corrections or feedback please contact: ranking.cadets@ijf.org



R
an

ki
ng

N
at

io
n

C
on

ti
n

en
t               Country

To
ta

l s
co

re

W
or

ld
 C

S 
Su

m

Co
n

ti
ne

nt
al

 C
S 

Su
m

W
or

ld
 C

ha
m

pi
on

sh
ip

s 
'2

5

Co
nt

in
en

ta
l '

25

W
or

ld
 C

ha
m

pi
on

sh
ip

s 
'2

4

Co
nt

in
en

ta
l '

24

W
or

ld
 C

ha
m

pi
on

sh
ip

s 
'2

3

100% 100% 50% 50% 0%

1 FRA EJU FRANCE 1750 700 1050 700 1400 700 2000

2 BRA PJC BRAZIL 1550 500 1050 700 1000 700 720

3 TUN AJU TUNISIA 1050 0 1050 700 700

4 JPN JUA JAPAN 1000 1000 0 2000 1000

5 PER PJC PERU 612 360 252 252 720

6 ALG AJU ALGERIA 546 0 546 490 112

7 ANG AJU ANGOLA 525 0 525 350 350

8 MGL JUA MONGOLIA 500 500 0 1000 320

9 CHI PJC CHILE 497 0 497 252 490

9 EGY AJU EGYPT 497 0 497 252 490

11 AUS OJU AUSTRALIA 490 0 490 490 240

11 IJF IJF INT. JUDO FED. 490 0 490 490

13 GEO EJU GEORGIA 476 0 476 350 252 320

14 POL EJU POLAND 427 0 427 252 350

15 MAR AJU MOROCCO 406 0 406 350 112

16 KAZ JUA KAZAKHSTAN 360 360 0 720 520

17 TUR EJU TURKIYE 357 0 357 112 490 1000

17 CMR AJU CAMEROUN 357 0 357 182 350

19 BLR EJU BELARUS 350 0 350 350

19 CAN PJC CANADA 350 0 350 350

21 RSA AJU SOUTH AFRICA 308 0 308 182 252

21 GRE EJU GREECE 308 0 308 252 112 320

23 LTU EJU LITHUANIA 273 0 273 182 182 320

24 BUL EJU BULGARIA 238 0 238 182 112 320

25 AZE EJU AZERBAIJAN 203 0 203 112 182 1400

26 GER EJU GERMANY 175 0 175 350

27 AUT EJU AUSTRIA 168 0 168 112 112

27 HUN EJU HUNGARY 168 0 168 112 112

29 GAB AJU GABON 126 0 126 252

29 NED EJU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252

31 CZE EJU CZECHIA 112 0 112 112

31 MKD EJU NORTH MACEDONIA 112 0 112 112

31 MDA EJU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112

31 SLO EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112

35 CYP EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112

35 EST EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 320

35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112

35 UKR EJU UKRAINE 56 0 56 112

39 CRO EJU CROATIA 41 0 41 82 520

IJF Mixed Teams World Ranking List
25/08/2025

Cadets


