

IJF Cadets Mixed Teams World Ranking List



Latest Update: 25/08/2025

The Cadets Mixed Teams World Ranking List will consist of points from

Continental Championships Mixed Teams and World Championships Mixed Team

	Continental Ch. Cadets	World Ch. Cadets	
1st place	700	2000	
2nd place	490	1400	
3rd place	350	1000	
5th place	252	720	
7th place	182	520	
1/16th	112	320	
1/32nd	84	240	

The Ranking:

The results will count **starting from World Mixed Teams Championships 2017.** Points will be allocated even if no match was won.

The points for each Cadets Mixed Teams Championships will expire as follows:

- In the first 12 months after the Cadets Championship the points will count 100%
- After 12 months points will be reduced to 50%
- After 24 months points will be reduced to 0%

The dividing line is the following week (week number) in which the Championship was held. Beginning of the week is defined as Monday.

Exception: For the equal treatment of all Continents, the Continental Championships will be treated as they were held on week number 26 regardless of the week number that they are organized in. The points reduction/expiration will be done on Monday of week 27.

Additional Rules:

In case of equality of total points, the higher ranking will be decided by:

- The highest sum of the current points from all World Mixed Team Cadet Championships.
- The highest sum of the current points from all Continental Mixed Team Championships.

For any questions, corrections or feedback please contact: ranking.cadets@ijf.org



IJF Mixed Teams World Ranking List



25/08/2025

BRAZIL 1550 500 1050 700 1000 700 726	Ranking	Nation	Continent		Country	Total score	WorldCSSum	Continental CS c.	World Champlonships '2:	Continental 25	World Champlonships '7,	Continental 24	© World Championships '23
TUN AU D TUNISIA 1050 0 1050 700 700 700 100	1	FRA	EJU		FRANCE	1750	700	1050		700	1400	700	2000
JPN JAA	2	BRA	PJC		BRAZIL	1550	500	1050		700	1000	700	720
PERU	3	TUN	AJU	0	TUNISIA	1050	0	1050		700		700	
ALGERIA AJU ANGOLIA 322 0 525 350 350 350 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 32	4	JPN	JUA	•	JAPAN	1000	1000	0			2000		1000
ANGOLA 525 0 525 350 350 350 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 32	5	PER	PJC		PERU	612	360	252		252	720		
Mongolia Mongolia	6	ALG	AJU	e	ALGERIA	546	0	546		490		112	
S	7	ANG	AJU	2	ANGOLA	525	0	525		350		350	
SOLID SOLI	8	MGL	JUA	ė 💮	MONGOLIA	500	500	0			1000		320
AUSTRALIA 490 0 490 490 490 490 10 11 11 11 11 11 11	9	СНІ	PJC	7	CHILE	497	0	497		252		490	
11	9	EGY	AJU	S	EGYPT	497	0	497		252		490	
33 GEO EIU	11	AUS	OJU	###	AUSTRALIA	490	0	490		490			240
14 POL EIU	11	IJF	IJF		INT. JUDO FED.	490	0	490		490			
14 POL EIU	13	GEO	EJU		GEORGIA	476	0	476		350		252	320
16 KAZ JUA	14	POL	EJU		POLAND	427	0	427		252		350	
17 TUR EJU CAMEROUN 357 0 357 112 490 1000 17 CMR AJU CAMEROUN 357 0 357 182 350 19 BLR EJU BELARUS 350 0 350 350 19 CAN PIC CANADA 350 0 350 350 21 RSA AJU SOUTH AFRICA 308 0 308 182 252 21 GRE EJU GREECE 308 0 308 252 112 320 23 LTU EJU LITHUANIA 273 0 273 182 182 320 24 BUL EJU BULGARIA 238 0 238 182 112 320 25 AZE EJU CAZERBAIJAN 203 0 203 112 182 140 26 GER EJU GERMANY 175 0 175 350 27 AUT EJU AUSTRIA 168 0 168 112 112 27 HUN EJU HUNGARY 168 0 168 112 112 29 GAB AJU GABON 126 0 126 252 29 NED EJU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252 31 CZE EJU CZECHIA 112 0 112 112 31 MICH EJU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112 31 MICH EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112 31 SLO EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112 35 CYP EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 1112 320 35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 1112 320 35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 1112 320 35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 1112 320	15	MAR	AJU	*	MOROCCO	406	0	406		350		112	
17 CMR AJU	16	KAZ	JUA	-81	KAZAKHSTAN	360	360	0			720		520
19 BLR EU	17	TUR	EJU	C.	TURKIYE	357	0	357		112		490	1000
19 CAN PIC CANADA 350 0 350 350 212 22 22 22 23 24 24 8UL EIU BULGARIA 238 0 238 182 112 320 25 24 8UL EIU BULGARIA 238 0 238 182 112 320 25 26 25 26 26 26 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 29 29 29 NED EIU HUNGARY 168 0 168 112 112 29 GAB AIU GABON 126 0 126 252 29 NED EIU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252 29 NED EIU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252 31 SLO EIU REPLOYED ACCEPTIA 112 0 112 112 112 113 MKD EIU REPLOYED ACCEPTIA 112 0 112 112 113 SLO EIU REPLOYED ACCEPTIA 112 0 112 113 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115	17	CMR	AJU		CAMEROUN	357	0	357		182		350	
21	19	BLR	EJU		BELARUS	350	0	350		350			
21 GRE EIU	19	CAN	PJC	+	CANADA	350	0	350		350			
23 LTU EJU LITHUANIA 273 0 273 182 182 320 24 BUL EJU BULGARIA 238 0 238 182 112 320 25 AZE EJU AZERBAIJAN 203 0 203 112 182 140 26 GER EJU GERMANY 175 0 175 350 27 AUT EJU AUSTRIA 168 0 168 112 112 27 HUN EJU HUNGARY 168 0 168 112 112 29 GAB AJU GABON 126 0 126 252 29 NED EJU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252 31 CZE EJU CZECHIA 112 0 112 112 31 MKD EJU NORTH MACEDONIA 112 0 112 112 31 MDA EJU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112 31 SLO EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112 35 CYP EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 320 35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112 36 CYP EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112 36 CYP CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 37 CTA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112 36 CYP EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 36 CYP EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112 37 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 38 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 39 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 30 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 31 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 31 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 32 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 35 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 36 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 37 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 38 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 39 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 30 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 31 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 31 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 32 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 33 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 34 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 35 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 36 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 37 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 38 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 39 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 30 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 31 CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 31 CYPRUS 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 7	21	RSA	AJU	> =	SOUTH AFRICA	308	0	308		182		252	
24 BUL EJU BULGARIA 238 0 238 182 112 320 25 AZE EJU AZERBAIJAN 203 0 203 112 182 140 26 GER EJU GERMANY 175 0 175 350 350 27 AUT EJU AUSTRIA 168 0 168 112 112 27 HUN EJU HUNGARY 168 0 168 112 112 29 GAB AJU GABON 126 0 126 252 29 NED EJU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252 31 CZE EJU NORTH MACEDONIA 112 0 112 112 31 MDA EJU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112 31 SLO EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 35 EST EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 0	21	GRE	EJU		GREECE	308	0	308		252		112	320
25 AZE EIU AZERBAIJAN 203 0 203 112 182 1400 26 GER EIU GERMANY 175 0 175 350 27 AUT EIU AUSTRIA 168 0 168 112 112 29 GAB AJU GABON 126 0 126 252 29 NED EIU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252 31 CZE EIU CZECHIA 112 0 112 112 31 MKD EIU NORTH MACEDONIA 112 0 112 112 31 MDA EIU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112 31 SLO EIU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 35 EST EIU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 36 O 56 112 37 ITA EIU ITALY 56 0 56 0 56 112	23	LTU	EJU		LITHUANIA	273	0	273		182		182	320
26 GER EJU GERMANY 175 0 175 350 27 AUT EJU AUSTRIA 168 0 168 112 112 27 HUN EJU HUNGARY 168 0 168 112 112 29 GAB AJU GABON 126 0 126 252 29 NED EJU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252 31 CZE EJU CZECHIA 112 0 112 112 31 MKD EJU NORTH MACEDONIA 112 0 112 112 31 MDA EJU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112 31 SLO EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112 35 CYP EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 0 56	24	BUL	EJU		BULGARIA	238	0	238		182		112	320
27 AUT EJU AUSTRIA 168 0 168 112 112 27 HUN EJU HUNGARY 168 0 168 112 112 29 GAB AJU GABON 126 0 126 252 29 NED EJU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252 31 CZE EJU CZECHIA 112 0 112 112 31 MKD EJU NORTH MACEDONIA 112 0 112 112 31 MDA EJU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112 31 SLO EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112 35 CYP EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 35 EST EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 36 UTALY 56 0 56 112	25	AZE	EJU	(0	AZERBAIJAN	203	0	203		112		182	1400
27 HUN EJU HUNGARY 168 0 168 112 112 29 GAB AJU GABON 126 0 126 252 29 NED EJU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252 31 CZE EJU CZECHIA 112 0 112 112 31 MKD EJU NORTH MACEDONIA 112 0 112 112 31 MDA EJU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112 31 SLO EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112 35 CYP EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 35 EST EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 36 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112	26	GER	EJU		GERMANY	175	0	175				350	
29 GAB AJU GABON 126 0 126 252 29 NED EJU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252 31 CZE EJU CZECHIA 112 0 112 112 31 MKD EJU NORTH MACEDONIA 112 0 112 112 31 MDA EJU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112 31 SLO EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112 35 CYP EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 35 EST EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 320 36 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112	27	AUT	EJU		AUSTRIA	168	0	168		112		112	
29 NED EJU NETHERLANDS 126 0 126 252 31 CZE EJU CZECHIA 112 0 112 112 31 MKD EJU NORTH MACEDONIA 112 0 112 112 31 MDA EJU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112 31 SLO EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112 35 CYP EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 35 EST EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 36 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112	27	HUN	EJU		HUNGARY	168	0	168		112		112	
31 CZE EJU CZECHIA 112 0 112 112 112 31 MKD EJU NORTH MACEDONIA 112 0 112 112 112 31 MDA EJU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112 112 31 SLO EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112 112 35 CYP EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 35 EST EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 320 35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112	29	GAB	AJU	Y!	GABON	126	0	126				252	
31 MKD EJU NORTH MACEDONIA 112 0 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 1	29	NED	EJU		NETHERLANDS	126	0	126				252	
31 MDA EJU REP. OF MOLDOVA 112 0 112 112 112 31 SLO EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112 112 35 CYP EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 320 35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112 112	31	CZE	EJU		CZECHIA	112	0	112		112			
31 SLO EJU SLOVENIA 112 0 112 112 35 CYP EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 320 35 EST EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 320 35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112	31	MKD	EJU	}(<	NORTH MACEDONIA	112	0	112		112			
35 CYP EJU CYPRUS 56 0 56 112 35 EST EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112	31	MDA	EJU	-	REP. OF MOLDOVA	112	0	112		112			
35 EST EJU ESTONIA 56 0 56 112 320 35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112	31	SLO	EJU	Š.	SLOVENIA	112	0	112		112			
35 ITA EJU ITALY 56 0 56 112	35	СҮР	EJU	100	CYPRUS	56	0	56				112	
	35	EST	EJU		ESTONIA	56	0	56				112	320
35 UKR EJU UKRAINE 56 0 56 112	35	ITA	EJU		ITALY	56	0	56				112	
	35	UKR	EJU		UKRAINE	56	0	56				112	
39 CRO EJU CROATIA 41 0 41 82 520	39	CRO	EJU	- 6	CROATIA	41	0	41				82	520